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Date Start Event Name Location End Group School
Sat 08/21/2021 9:30 am CET PTA - Kindergarten & New

Families Playdates
CET - Upper Playground 12:00

pm
CET PTA Carrie E. Tompkins Elementary

School
Wed 08/25/2021 9:30 am CET PTA - Kindergarten & New

Families Playdates
CET - Upper Playground 12:00

pm
CET PTA Carrie E. Tompkins Elementary

School
Sat 08/28/2021 9:30 am CET PTA - Kindergarten & New

Families Playdates
CET - Upper Playground 12:00

pm
CET PTA Carrie E. Tompkins Elementary

School
Fri 09/10/2021 4:00 pm CET PTA Movie Night CET Blacktop by playground

CET FIELD
CET Parking Lot

9:00 pm CET PTA Carrie E. Tompkins Elementary
School

Fri 09/17/2021 10:00
am

CET PTA Burger Truck CET Driveway Loop 2:00 pm CET PTA Carrie E. Tompkins Elementary
School

Fri 09/17/2021 4:00 pm CET PTA Movie Night  Rain
date

CET Parking Lot
CET FIELD
CET Blacktop by playground

9:00 pm CET PTA Carrie E. Tompkins Elementary
School

Sun 10/31/2021 12:00
pm

CET Fall Festival/Halloween
Party

CET - Upper Playground
CET Blacktop by playground
CET Parking Lot
CET Field

4:00 pm CET PTA Carrie E. Tompkins Elementary
School

Thu 11/25/2021 7:00 am Turkey Trot (CET PTA) Spencer Field 10:00
am

CET PTA Carrie E. Tompkins Elementary
School
Athletic Fields

Fri 12/17/2021 10:00
am

CET PTA Burger Truck CET Driveway Loop 1:30 pm CET PTA Carrie E. Tompkins Elementary
School

Tue 03/29/2022 12:00
pm

CET PTA Selling Tickets for
"The Hop"

CET - Outside Front Entry 3:00 pm CET PTA Carrie E. Tompkins Elementary
School

Tue 03/29/2022 5:00 pm CET PTA Selling Tickets for
"The Hop"

CET - Outside Front Entry 8:00 pm CET PTA Carrie E. Tompkins Elementary
School

Tue 04/19/2022 4:00 am CET Book Fair Set-up CET Gym Side 1 7:00 pm CET PTA
Wed 04/20/2022 7:00 am CET Book Fair Day 1 CET Gym Side 1 5:00 pm CET PTA
Thu 04/21/2022 8:00 am CET Book Fair Day 2 CET Gym Side 1 5:00 pm CET PTA
Fri 04/22/2022 7:00 am CET Book Fair Day 3 CET Gym Side 1 8:00 pm CET PTA
Fri 04/22/2022 1:30 pm CET PTA Dunk Tank Contest CET Driveway Loop 2:00 pm CET PTA Carrie E. Tompkins Elementary

School
Sat 04/23/2022 7:00 am CET Book Fair Day 4 CET Gym Side 1 4:00 pm CET PTA
Sat 04/23/2022 11:00

am
CET PTA Ice Cream Cart CET - Outside Front Entry 1:00 pm CET PTA Carrie E. Tompkins Elementary

School


